
No. COMPANY ADDRESS CONTACT PERSON EMAIL ADDRESS OFFICE NUMBER CELL/FAX NUMBER DATE 

1 Allan Myers VA, Inc.
301 Concourse Blvd, Ste 300
Glen Allen, VA  23059 Madelyn Treadwell Madelyn.Treadwell@allanmyers.com 804-290-8500 804-436-3980 (cell) 7/5/2023

2 Shirley Contracting Company, LLC
8435 Backlick Road
Lorton, VA. 22079 Garry A. Palleschi gpalleschi@shirleycontracting.com 703-550-3579 703-216-2660 (cell) 7/5/2023

3 Branch Civil
3635 Peters Creek Road
Roanoke, VA 24019 Molly Roland molly.roland@branchcivil.com 540-982-1678 540-682-3377 (cell) 7/6/2023

4 Ardent Company, LLC
PO Box 879
McLean, VA 22101 Arash Hooshangi bids@ardentcompany.com 703-288-3250 703-552-7650 (fax) 7/7/2023

5 Kokosing Construction Company, Inc.
300 Arboretum Place, Suite 520
Richmond, VA 23236 Ryan G. Gorman rgorman@kokosing.biz 301-953-0900 804-400-4521 (cell) 7/7/2023

6 Sagres Construction, Corp.
3680 Wheeler Avenue, Suite 300
Alexandria, VA 22304 Patricia Mousavizadegan Estimating@sagresconstruction.com 703-924-7220 703-924-5145 (fax) 7/10/2023

7 Urban, Ltd.
7700 Little River Turnpike, Suite 503
Annandale, VA 22003 Ryan G. David rdavid@urban-ltd.com 703-642-8080 703.261.5204 (cell) 7/13/2023

8 Core Contractors, LLC
17300 River Ridge Blvd
Woodbridge, VA 22191 Harrison Shotwell HShotwell@CoreSiteGroup.com 703-969-2546 571-494-9348 (cell) 7/20/2023

9 Visu-Sewer East, LLC

10994 Leadbetter Rd
Ashland, VA 23005 Zachary Richman ZacharyR@visu-sewer.com 804-752-6737 804-752-6739 (cell) 7/21/2023
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